Fake rate vs dr
0.5

fakerate vs AR
o
> O

I
O w
w U1

o
N
()]
TOTT [ IO [T T[T T [TOT T TT T [T [ TTrr 7o

I || :

H g

H g

H g
i

~ il I
|||| I
i
.
i
|

107 1072 0*

I\II

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |
y 0.01

d
9.009
$.008
$.007
©
9.006
Qo
3.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

107 1072 10?

Pileup rate vs dr

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

pileup rate vs AR

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

Ratio

1072

1

1

track min AR

IH

track min AR

[ Fake rate vs

ﬁ'ﬁ?@éféﬁl

EEE

—
1]

=0.05
o
9.045
3
50.04
%.035
2
2003
$.025
X
£0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005
+OF

Ratio

0.05L M HEH
107 1072 107
AR(track, jet)

Fake rate vs pu

0.5

20.09

CD

PU

§0.07
0.06
0.05
0.04

o B
IS r
© L
Ierereeeer 4.
%9030 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

Pileup

o ©

o o
o o
~ 00

o o
o o
w b

o
o
al
T[T [ TTT IO [ TT T[T [ TT T [TTT T ITTT[ T ITTT

o oduglicaesdateys BR(EACK jet)
S 3
N [©2)]

o
o
=

Ratio

o0

107 1072 107
AR(track, jet)

[Duplicates Rate vs pu |

5 0.0
N S T A S
©.000F o freeeeeos A PR
S e S S
©.007F v deveenene SR N S
E E . . .
D.00BF -+ ireeeeees PO e
B.005F -+ +eiveeeees T RN
0.004f+++vendeveeee S s
0.003f++++e+ereseneee R RTINS BRI
0.002F -+ ireeeeneee Preeeeas feeenes R
0.001F -+ reeeenee SR L
o Q_:_'..'..'..'..i..'..'.'..'..i..'..'..'..'..i..'.!.'..'....'..'..'..'.
5 F i
o [ : : : :
s R R S eneens
D 50 100 150 200 250

0.95L

107

Pileup rate vs pu

1072

-1

1
AR(track, jet)

90 100
Pileup



	Contents
	Page 1


